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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 97 25 39 144 0 0 305 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 78 12 24 88 0 0 202 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 74 13 22 84 0 0 193 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 128 67 41 196 0 0 432 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 129 23 38 166 0 0 356 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 68 13 11 76 0 0 168 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 146 23 28 175 0 0 372 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

92 25 15 135 0 0 267 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

126 27 16 116 0 0 285 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

59 10 18 84 0 0 171 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

75 11 8 66 0 0 160 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 96 20 29 94 0 0 239 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 52 10 16 71 0 0 149 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 103 29 42 149 0 0 323 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

74 20 40 162 0 0 296 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

176 46 73 250 0 0 545 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 118 62 57 244 0 0 481 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 84 31 22 119 0 0 256 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 75 52 39 176 0 0 342 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Governor - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 1 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 53 29 27 136 0 0 245 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 81 49 50 173 0 0 353 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 181 34 46 160 0 0 421 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 78 30 46 165 0 0 319 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 35 18 9 38 0 0 100 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 52 21 20 64 0 0 157 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 68 16 23 66 0 0 173 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 108 17 26 103 0 0 254 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 21 8 9 59 0 0 97 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 50 7 18 50 0 0 125 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 2577 748 852 3609 0 0 7786 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Governor - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 2 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 156 138 0 0 294 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 98 94 0 0 192 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 95 88 0 0 183 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 208 210 0 0 418 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 154 191 0 0 345 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 84 73 0 0 157 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 180 171 0 0 351 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

142 115 0 0 257 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

155 117 0 0 272 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

80 89 0 0 169 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

91 57 0 0 148 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 127 102 0 0 229 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 73 70 0 0 143 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 137 169 0 0 306 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

136 145 0 0 281 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

247 262 0 0 509 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 234 224 0 0 458 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 116 130 0 0 246 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 156 182 0 0 338 507 507 2070 24.49 %

United States Senator - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 3 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 90 147 0 0 237 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 163 171 0 0 334 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 195 201 0 0 396 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 152 162 0 0 314 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 45 45 0 0 90 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 82 67 0 0 149 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 100 62 0 0 162 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 121 119 0 0 240 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 49 47 0 0 96 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 61 55 0 0 116 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 3727 3703 0 0 7430 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

United States Senator - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

222 222 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

236 236 495 495 1553 31.87 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 3 3 3 3 8 37.50 %

Totals 461 461 985 985 2992 32.92 %

Representative in Congress  3rd District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 258 258 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 162 162 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 161 161 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 373 373 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 283 283 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 140 140 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 312 312 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

141 141 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

134 134 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 196 196 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 124 124 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 276 276 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

250 250 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

431 431 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 390 390 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 215 215 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 295 295 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 200 200 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 292 292 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 330 330 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 270 270 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 81 81 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 135 135 313 313 1509 20.74 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 146 146 391 391 1541 25.37 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 207 207 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 81 81 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 105 105 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 5988 5988 11303 11303 40330 28.03 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 38 272 310 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 34 158 192 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 45 140 185 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 46 392 438 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 103 244 347 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 23 146 169 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 78 297 375 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

55 202 257 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

51 216 267 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

49 121 170 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

37 119 156 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 61 171 232 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 20 125 145 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 53 261 314 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

52 236 288 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

122 403 525 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 110 319 429 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 54 201 255 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 73 260 333 507 507 2070 24.49 %

State Senator  33rd District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 8 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 48 169 217 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 54 284 338 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 105 309 414 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 72 229 301 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 20 74 94 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 25 125 150 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 35 132 167 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 51 184 235 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 23 67 90 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 35 88 123 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 1572 5944 7516 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

State Senator  33rd District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 9 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 270 270 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 166 166 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 161 161 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 379 379 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 286 286 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 141 141 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 317 317 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

226 226 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

230 230 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

142 142 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

137 137 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 194 194 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 123 123 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 281 281 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

252 252 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

430 430 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 379 379 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 227 227 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 297 297 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 192 192 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 296 296 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 330 330 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 272 272 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 76 76 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 137 137 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 150 150 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 203 203 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 83 83 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 110 110 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 6487 6487 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 153 135 288 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 67 108 175 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 74 97 171 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 202 206 408 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 164 168 332 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 64 79 143 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 200 165 365 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

84 146 230 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

99 138 237 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

64 96 160 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

60 83 143 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 70 146 216 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 58 74 132 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 107 174 281 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

112 160 272 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

231 264 495 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 153 265 418 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 148 106 254 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 114 213 327 507 507 2070 24.49 %

County Road Commissioner - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 12 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 59 151 210 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 108 189 297 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 165 234 399 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 112 176 288 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 40 46 86 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 58 78 136 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 52 95 147 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 83 128 211 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 37 46 83 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 47 67 114 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 2985 4033 7018 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

County Road Commissioner - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 50 84 134 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 58 86 144 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 48 39 87 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 156 209 365 912 912 4163 21.91 %

County Commissioner  1st District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 14 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

220 220 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

236 236 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 97 97 174 174 548 31.75 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 206 206 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 759 759 1639 1639 5103 32.12 %

County Commissioner  2nd District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 159 159 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 159 159 271 271 1028 26.36 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

125 125 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 86 86 192 192 733 26.19 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 20 20 47 47 138 34.06 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 84 84 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 633 633 1230 1230 4458 27.59 %

County Commissioner  3rd District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 164 185 349 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 83 51 134 241 241 959 25.13 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 197 104 301 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 444 340 784 1333 1333 4852 27.47 %

County Commissioner  4th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Day Township, Precinct 1 130 17 147 233 233 787 29.61 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

104 42 146 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 237 62 299 490 490 1855 26.42 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 92 17 109 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 563 138 701 1185 1185 4635 25.57 %

County Commissioner  5th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 246 246 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 379 379 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 131 131 244 244 757 32.23 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 76 76 136 136 379 35.88 %

Totals 832 832 1529 1529 4784 31.96 %

County Commissioner  6th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 282 282 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 189 189 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 173 173 324 324 1250 25.92 %

Totals 644 644 1204 1204 4911 24.52 %

County Commissioner  7th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

230 230 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 353 353 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 205 205 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 788 788 1532 1532 5124 29.90 %

County Commissioner  8th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 85 92 7 16 200 307 307 940 32.66 %
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

124 376 17 26 543 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 105 149 23 102 379 601 601 1766 34.03 %

Totals 314 617 47 144 1122 1724 1724 5292 32.58 %

County Commissioner  9th District - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 22 of 191
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 121 121 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 121 121 241 241 959 25.13 %

Supervisor  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 121 121 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 121 121 241 241 959 25.13 %

Clerk  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 92 85 166 343 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 92 85 166 343 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 191 191 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 191 191 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 257 257 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 257 257 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 187 187 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 187 187 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 110 110 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 110 110 241 241 959 25.13 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 237 154 391 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 237 154 391 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 247 247 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Totals 247 247 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Totals 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 173 173 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Totals 173 173 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Totals 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 35 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Day Township, Precinct 1 98 86 184 233 233 787 29.61 %

Totals 98 86 184 233 233 787 29.61 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 280 280 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Totals 280 280 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

205 205 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Totals 205 205 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

200 137 116 453 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Totals 200 137 116 453 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Totals 0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

121 121 250 250 948 26.37 %

Totals 121 121 250 250 948 26.37 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Totals 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Totals 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 4 76 76 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 76 76 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Delegate To County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Home Township, Precinct 1 262 262 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Totals 262 262 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Totals 0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

203 222 200 256 198 1079 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Totals 203 222 200 256 198 1079 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 321 288 609 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 321 288 609 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 6

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ch
ar

le
s 

A
. C

ha
m

pl
in

Ja
ck

ie
 C

ha
m

pl
in

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Pine Township, Precinct 1 169 164 333 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 169 164 333 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Totals 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Totals 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 54 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 248 248 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 248 248 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 297 297 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Totals 297 297 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Precincts Reporting
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 230 230 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 230 230 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 29 38 107 174 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 10 20 32 62 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 12 21 34 67 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 42 45 87 174 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 39 31 96 166 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 13 8 32 53 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 22 30 100 152 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

36 42 127 205 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

52 41 101 194 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

15 14 55 84 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

13 12 59 84 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 26 26 54 106 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 17 14 39 70 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 30 39 74 143 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

16 16 70 102 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

53 43 126 222 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 51 36 118 205 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 31 35 61 127 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 48 34 67 149 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Governor - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Precincts Reporting
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 22 26 76 124 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 37 35 100 172 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 35 32 123 190 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 28 27 60 115 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 12 20 56 88 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 41 39 59 139 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 51 51 102 204 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 54 34 128 216 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 27 26 48 101 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 21 9 27 57 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 883 844 2218 3945 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Governor - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 158 158 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 57 57 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 58 58 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 160 160 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 147 147 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 47 47 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 133 133 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

185 185 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

177 177 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

80 80 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

74 74 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 91 91 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 58 58 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 131 131 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

94 94 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

205 205 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 184 184 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 113 113 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 133 133 507 507 2070 24.49 %

United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 115 115 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 156 156 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 170 170 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 101 101 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 80 80 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 124 124 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 175 175 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 197 197 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 93 93 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 56 56 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 3552 3552 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

134 36 170 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

117 45 162 495 495 1553 31.87 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 3 3 8 37.50 %

Totals 251 81 332 985 985 2992 32.92 %

Representative in Congress  3rd District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 111 39 150 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 39 11 50 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 48 9 57 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 99 41 140 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 98 31 129 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 29 8 37 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 110 21 131 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

49 20 69 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

51 13 64 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 61 20 81 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 46 14 60 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 82 29 111 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

65 21 86 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

123 57 180 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 124 44 168 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 82 26 108 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 94 31 125 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 79 35 114 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 107 40 147 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 121 29 150 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 62 34 96 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 45 23 68 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 83 35 118 313 313 1509 20.74 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 112 52 164 391 391 1541 25.37 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 125 60 185 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 65 24 89 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 37 14 51 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 2147 781 2928 11303 11303 40330 28.03 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 77 71 148 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 23 26 49 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 37 20 57 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 61 82 143 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 58 76 134 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 16 27 43 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 64 72 136 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

52 130 182 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

55 124 179 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

31 42 73 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

34 33 67 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 34 53 87 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 40 21 61 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 53 61 114 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

47 40 87 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

83 110 193 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 108 61 169 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 43 73 116 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 64 60 124 507 507 2070 24.49 %

State Senator  33rd District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 75 37 112 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 89 56 145 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 75 83 158 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 53 42 95 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 27 40 67 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 54 79 133 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 38 148 186 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 56 148 204 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 39 53 92 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 24 29 53 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 1510 1897 3407 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

State Senator  33rd District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 143 143 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 47 47 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 54 54 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 133 133 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 122 122 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 41 41 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 112 112 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

162 162 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

155 155 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

69 69 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

65 65 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 78 78 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 56 56 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 112 112 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

81 81 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

170 170 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 143 143 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 101 101 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 115 115 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 104 104 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 136 136 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 140 140 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 87 87 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 59 59 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 108 108 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 151 151 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 182 182 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 84 84 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 50 50 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 3060 3060 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

County Road Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

County Road Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 0 912 912 4163 21.91 %

County Commissioner  1st District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

157 157 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

151 151 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 32 32 174 174 548 31.75 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 161 161 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 501 501 1639 1639 5103 32.12 %

County Commissioner  2nd District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 192 192 733 26.19 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 47 47 138 34.06 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 0 1230 1230 4458 27.59 %

County Commissioner  3rd District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 0 1333 1333 4852 27.47 %

County Commissioner  4th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Day Township, Precinct 1 36 36 233 233 787 29.61 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

63 63 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 112 112 490 490 1855 26.42 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 47 47 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 258 258 1185 1185 4635 25.57 %

County Commissioner  5th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 244 244 757 32.23 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 136 136 379 35.88 %

Totals 0 1529 1529 4784 31.96 %

County Commissioner  6th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 324 324 1250 25.92 %

Totals 0 1204 1204 4911 24.52 %

County Commissioner  7th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 0 1532 1532 5124 29.90 %

County Commissioner  8th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 307 307 940 32.66 %
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 601 601 1766 34.03 %

Totals 0 1724 1724 5292 32.58 %

County Commissioner  9th District - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Supervisor  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Clerk  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Precincts Reporting
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 88 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ca
st

 V
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Totals 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Totals 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Totals 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Totals 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Totals 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Totals 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Totals 0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Totals 0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Totals 0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Totals 0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Totals 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Totals 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 6

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3
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Unoffical Election Night Results
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Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Totals 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Totals 0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Totals 0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 6

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 5

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Totals 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Totals 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 4

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ca
st

 V
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Totals 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 6

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 3

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 2 0 2 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 2 2 4 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 1 3 4 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 1 1 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1 1 2 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 0 0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

1 2 3 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 0 0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 2 3 5 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 2 1 3 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 2 2 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 1 1 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 2 0 2 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 3 1 4 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Governor - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 1 1 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 2 0 2 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 2 3 5 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 3 2 5 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 1 1 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 2 2 4 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 2 2 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 1 1 2 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 26 29 55 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Governor - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

United States Senator - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 119 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

United States Senator - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 3 3 8 37.50 %

Totals 0 985 985 2992 32.92 %

Representative in Congress  3rd District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1509 20.74 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 391 391 1541 25.37 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 11303 11303 40330 28.03 %

Representative in Congress  4th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

State Senator  33rd District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

State Senator  33rd District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Representative in  State Legislature  70th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

County Road Commissioner - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

County Road Commissioner - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ca
st

 V
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 0 912 912 4163 21.91 %

County Commissioner  1st District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 174 174 548 31.75 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 0 1639 1639 5103 32.12 %

County Commissioner  2nd District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 192 192 733 26.19 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 47 47 138 34.06 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 0 1230 1230 4458 27.59 %

County Commissioner  3rd District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 0 1333 1333 4852 27.47 %

County Commissioner  4th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 1185 1185 4635 25.57 %

County Commissioner  5th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 244 244 757 32.23 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 136 136 379 35.88 %

Totals 0 1529 1529 4784 31.96 %

County Commissioner  6th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 324 324 1250 25.92 %

Totals 0 1204 1204 4911 24.52 %

County Commissioner  7th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 0 1532 1532 5124 29.90 %

County Commissioner  8th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 307 307 940 32.66 %
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 601 601 1766 34.03 %

Totals 0 1724 1724 5292 32.58 %

County Commissioner  9th District - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Unofficial results
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Supervisor  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Clerk  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Treasurer  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending 11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Trustee  Partial Term Ending  11/20/2020 - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 1

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Totals 0 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Totals 0 270 270 819 32.97 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Totals 0 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Totals 0 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 0 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Totals 0 233 233 787 29.61 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Totals 0 551 551 1697 32.47 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Totals 0 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Totals 0 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018

8/7/2018
Page 155 of 191

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ca
st

 V
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Totals 0 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Totals 0 250 250 948 26.37 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Totals 0 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Totals 0 490 490 1855 26.42 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Totals 0 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Totals 0 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Totals 0 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Totals 0 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Totals 0 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Totals 0 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Totals 0 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Totals 0 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Totals 0 460 460 1629 28.24 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Totals 0 200 200 792 25.25 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Totals 0 313 313 1512 20.70 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Totals 0 394 394 1549 25.44 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Totals 0 483 483 1574 30.69 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Totals 0 205 205 1102 18.60 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 0 190 190 770 24.68 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2
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Unoffical Election Night Results
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Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 374 80 454 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 183 64 247 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 148 78 226 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 494 113 607 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 359 83 442 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 141 45 186 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 370 95 465 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

295 108 403 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

311 96 407 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

190 51 241 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

161 46 207 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 210 94 304 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 127 59 186 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 321 74 395 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

242 115 357 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

502 218 720 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 423 166 589 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 286 77 363 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 335 90 425 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Proposition for Renewal of Commission on Aging Millage - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018

Montcalm County

Primary Election, Tuesday, August 7, 2018
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 231 83 314 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 327 105 432 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 431 134 565 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 279 92 371 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 158 36 194 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 209 48 257 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 278 61 339 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 354 61 415 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 142 34 176 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 139 20 159 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 8020 2426 10446 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Proposition for Renewal of Commission on Aging Millage - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 81 84 165 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 81 84 165 241 241 959 25.13 %

Delegate to County Convention - REPUBLICAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 299 187 486 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 170 93 263 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 131 123 254 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 375 247 622 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 375 155 530 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 140 82 222 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 365 163 528 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

265 204 469 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

285 196 481 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

162 97 259 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

157 74 231 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 188 152 340 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 101 101 202 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 297 170 467 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

205 201 406 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

448 328 776 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 326 303 629 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 232 159 391 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 242 180 422 507 507 2070 24.49 %

New Millage to Fund  MSU Extension,  4-H Youth Programs,  Montcalm Conservation District - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 169 147 316 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 267 232 499 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 386 241 627 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 257 142 399 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 141 53 194 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 170 116 286 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 255 114 369 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 320 116 436 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 123 67 190 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 123 56 179 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 6974 4499 11473 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

New Millage to Fund  MSU Extension,  4-H Youth Programs,  Montcalm Conservation District - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Delegate to County Convention - DEMOCRATIC - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 378 110 488 500 500 1592 31.41 %

Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 203 60 263 270 270 819 32.97 %

Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 174 80 254 271 271 1028 26.36 %

Cato Township, Precinct 1 495 129 624 649 649 2056 31.57 %

Crystal Township, Precinct 1 399 126 525 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Day Township, Precinct 1 154 63 217 233 233 787 29.61 %

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 417 116 533 551 551 1697 32.47 %
Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

338 126 464 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

374 106 480 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1

197 64 261 272 272 1223 22.24 %

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
2

172 58 230 250 250 948 26.37 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 232 110 342 366 366 1281 28.57 %

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 133 60 193 241 241 959 25.13 %

Home Township, Precinct 1 372 97 469 490 490 1855 26.42 %
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

273 135 408 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1

566 211 777 816 816 2586 31.55 %

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 466 165 631 713 713 2473 28.83 %

Pine Township, Precinct 1 295 95 390 397 397 1244 31.91 %

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 317 103 420 507 507 2070 24.49 %

Montcalm County Central Dispatch  Proposition for  9-1-1 System Charge - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 2 213 102 315 373 373 1591 23.44 %

Richland Township, Precinct 1 385 122 507 546 546 1982 27.55 %

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 467 156 623 648 648 1904 34.03 %

Winfield Township, Precinct 1 313 86 399 460 460 1629 28.24 %

City of Carson City, Precinct 1 161 35 196 200 200 792 25.25 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 219 69 288 313 313 1512 20.70 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 2 290 79 369 394 394 1549 25.44 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 3 372 61 433 483 483 1574 30.69 %

City of Greenville, Precinct 4 135 57 192 205 205 1102 18.60 %

City of Stanton, Precinct 1 153 27 180 190 190 770 24.68 %

Totals 8663 2808 11471 12288 12288 43322 28.36 %

Montcalm County Central Dispatch  Proposition for  9-1-1 System Charge - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 383 144 527 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Totals 383 144 527 546 546 1911 28.57 %

Crystal Township Road Millage Renewal Proposition - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Day Township, Precinct 1 173 43 216 233 233 787 29.61 %

Totals 173 43 216 233 233 787 29.61 %

Day Township Fire Department Millage Renewal - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Day Township, Precinct 1 162 58 220 233 233 787 29.61 %

Totals 162 58 220 233 233 787 29.61 %

Day Township Road Millage Renewal - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

331 133 464 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

382 95 477 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Totals 713 228 941 982 982 2981 32.94 %

Eureka Charter Township Proposition for  Renewal of Road Millage - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

348 117 465 487 487 1428 34.10 %

Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

384 98 482 495 495 1553 31.87 %

Totals 732 215 947 982 982 2981 32.94 %

Eureka Charter Township Proposition for Renewal  of Fire Protection Millage - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1

320 89 409 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Totals 320 89 409 422 422 1407 29.99 %

Maple Valley Township Millage Renewal of Previously Approved Millage for Fire Department - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 0 241 241 959 25.13 %

Delegate to County Convention - LIBERTARIAN - Vote for not more than 2

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 142 31 173 241 241 959 25.13 %

Totals 142 31 173 241 241 959 25.13 %

Ferris Township Fire Protection Renewal - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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Eureka Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

0 4 4 4 4 20 20.00 %

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 2 2 2 2 3 66.67 %

Totals 0 6 6 6 6 23 26.09 %

Belding Area Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal - NONPARTISAN

Canvass Results

Unoffical Election Night Results

Run Time 10:29 PM

Run Date 08/07/2018
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

12288 of 43322 = 28.36 %

Precincts Reporting

29 of 29 = 100.00 %
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